
Village Green Celestial Tea House Clan Blue Feather Tent A&S 1 (Tent)
A&S 2 (Top 

Kitchen/Shade)
Lists 1 Lists 2 Archery Range War Field

7am

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm
Opening court 

5pm start

6pm Trebuchet setup

7pm
Armour inspections

7pm - 8pm

Fire Trebuchets
7pm - 8pm

8pm

9pm

10pm 

til 

late

Bardic circle around 

firepit

Quiet space

Event commences - 4pm!

Fire Tourney
8pm - 10pm

Night markets
7pm onwards

(subject to market 

stallholders)

Dinner - 6pm start

Site setup

(No general access)

Site access for personal campsites

 BYO Lunch



Village Green Celestial Tea House
Clan Blue Feather 

Tent
A&S 1 (Tent)

A&S 2 (Top 

Kitchen/Shade)
Lists 1 Lists 2 Archery Range War Fields

8am

9am

9.30am

10am
Markets open
10am onwards

10.30am

11am

11.30am

12pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm   

4.30pm   

5pm   

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm to 

late

Fire Trebuchets
(8pm start)

Bofferlos Practice 

(Youth Combat)
(1pm - 2pm)

Limp Bindings - THL 

Isabell Winter
(11am - 12pm)

Learning Lampwork: 

Beads for Beginners 

with Lord Thorbjorn 

Bjarnylr and Domina 

Quintilla Tullia
(10am - 12pm)

A&S Class - 16th 

Century Dancing

with

Alliette Delecourt
(1pm - 2.30pm)

  Solhiem's Lawn 

Games
(2.30pm - 3.30pm)

 Tour of the sky - 

Lady Yaroslava 

Solovei 
(depends on sky 

conditions)

(8pm start)

A&S Class - Hennin

	

Lady Batista de 

Bardi
(1pm - 3pm)

Social time/ Games/ 

Bardic circle around 

firepit
(8pm - late)

Quiet space

Seated Rapier 

Tourney
(1pm - 2pm)

Stories in the Stars - 

Lady Yaroslava 

Solovei
(2pm - 3.30pm)

Reality Rapier 

Tournament
(2.30pm - 3.30pm)

Quiet space

Children's activities 
(11am - 12pm)

Breakfast

Dinner & Fighter Tourney Sweepstakes 

Lunch

St Florian de la 

Riveire Baronial 

Devest/Invest
(9am - 10am)

A&S Class - Painting 

Parasols with Lady 

Alexandra
(10am - 12pm)

War games - Heavy 

and Rapier
(10am - 12pm)

War games - Heavy 

only
(1pm - 3pm)

Trebuchet setup
(2.30pm - 3.30pm)

Herald Drop In - Ask 

a herald about 

registering your 

name or device
(10am - 11am)

Court - Order of the 

Mark Elevations
(3.30pm - 6pm)

 Heraldry Design for 

Beginners - Baroness 

Glynyhvar of River 

Haven (OP)
(1pm - 2pm)



Village Green Celestial Tea House Clan Blue Feather Tent A&S 1 (Tent)
A&S 2 (Top 

Kitchen/Shade)
Lists 1 Lists 2 Archery Range War Field

8am

9am

9.30am

10am
Armour inspections

(10am - 10.30am)

Armour inspections
(10am - 10.30am)

10.30am

11am

11.30am

12pm

1pm

1.30pm

2pm

2.30pm

3pm

3.30pm

4pm

4.30pm

5pm

5.30pm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm to 

late

Children's activities
(2pm - 3pm)

Children's Boffer 

Tourney
5pm - 6pm

Quiet space

Social time/ Games/ 

Bardic circle around 

firepit
8pm til late

Dyeing for some 

colour

The Honourable 

Lady Margrét

(Greta) 

Thorfinsdottir
(1pm - 4pm)

Court
4pm start

Intermediate 

Illumination

Mistress Baroness 

Katherine Alicia of 

Sarum
(10am - 12pm)

Scribal Meet & Greet
(1pm - 2pm)

Inter Kingdom 

Archery Competition
(1pm - 4pm)

Powerful Owl 

Tourney - Rapier
(10.30am - 12pm)

Heavy Pickups

(10.30am - 12pm)
Archery Practice
(10.30am - 12pm)

Making Brass Aglets 

- Lord  Sebastion 

Tockler
(2pm - 3pm)

Clan Blue Feather 

Morning Tea
(11am  - 12pm)

Breakfast

Lunch 12pm - 1pm

Dinner
6pm start

Laid Work - Cords, 

purl & pearls 

Mistress Rowan 

Perigrynne
(10am - 11am)

Viking Basket 

Weaving Jewellery - 

Lady Callieach Dhe 

Oduinn
(11am - 12pm)

Rapier Pickups
(1.30pm - 2.30pm)

Solhiem's Lawn 

Games
(10am - 12pm)

Court
9am - 10am 

(subject to Crown/ B&B)

Powerful Owl 

Tourney - Heavy
(1pm - 3pm)

Youth Bofferlo 

Tourney
(3pm - 4pm)



Village Green A&S 1 A&S 2 Lists 1 Lists 2 Archery Range War Field

8am

9am

10am

11am

12pm

1pm

2pm

Breakfast

Baronial gear truck packed and off site

Everyone off site

Closing court (9am - 9.30am)

Site pack down (9.30am start)

Site pack down continues


