	Village Green	Celestial Tea House	Clan Blue Feather Tent	A&S 1 (Tent)	A&S 2 (Top Kitchen/Shade)	Lists 1	Lists 2	Archery Range	War Field				
7am													
8am		Site setup											
9am													
40		(No general access)											
10am													
11am													
12pm													
1pm													
2pm		Site access for personal campsites BYO Lunch											
3pm													
4pm				E	vent commences - 4pn	n!							
5pm	Opening court 5pm start												
6pm				Dinner - 6pm start				Trebuchet setup					
7pm						Armour inspections 7pm - 8pm		Fire Trebuchets 7pm - 8pm					
8pm	Night markets 7pm onwards (subject to market	7pm onwards (subject to market	Quiet space										
9pm	stallholders)				Fire Tourney 8pm - 10pm								
10pm	Pardio airele arcund												
til late	Bardic circle around firepit												

	Village Green	Celestial Tea House	Clan Blue Feather Tent	A&S 1 (Tent)	A&S 2 (Top Kitchen/Shade)	Lists 1	Lists 2	Archery Range	War Fields	
8am	Breakfast									
9am	St Florian de la Riveire Baronial Devest/Invest									
9.30am	(9am - 10am)									
10am	Markets open 10am onwards		Herald Drop In - Ask a herald about registering your name or device (10am - 11am)		Learning Lampwork: Beads for Beginners with Lord Thorbjorn Bjarnylr and Domina Quintilla Tullia (10am - 12pm)					
10.30am									War games - Heavy	
11am	Children's activities	Limp Bindings - THL Isabell Winter							and Rapier (10am - 12pm)	
11.30am	(11am - 12pm)	(11am - 12pm)								
12pm					Lunch					
1pm	A&S Class - 16th		Heraldry Design for Beginners - Baroness Glynyhvar of River	A&S Class - Hennin		Seated Rapier Tourney (1pm - 2pm)	Bofferlos Practice (Youth Combat) (1pm - 2pm)		War games - Heavy	
1.30pm	Century Dancing with Alliette Delecourt		Haven (OP) (1pm - 2pm)							
2pm	(1pm - 2.30pm)			- Lady Batista de Bardi (1pm - 3pm)					only (1pm - 3pm)	
2.30pm	Solhiem's Lawn Games	Stories in the Stars - Lady Yaroslava Solovei (2pm - 3.30pm)	Quiet space			Reality Rapier Tournament (2.30pm - 3.30pm)		Trebuchet setup		
3pm	(2.30pm - 3.30pm)							(2.30pm - 3.30pm)		
3.30pm										
4pm	Court - Order of the									
4.30pm	Mark Elevations (3.30pm - 6pm)									
5pm										
6pm										
7pm	Dinner & Fighter Tourney Sweepstakes									
8pm			Outet annua	Tour of the sky - Lady Yaroslava Solovei				Fire Trebuchets		
9pm	Social time/ Games/ Bardic circle around firepit (8pm - late)		Quiet space	(depends on sky conditions) (8pm start)				(8pm start)		
10pm to late										

	Village Green	Celestial Tea House	Clan Blue Feather Ten	A&S 1 (Tent)	A&S 2 (Top Kitchen/Shade)	Lists 1	Lists 2	Archery Range	War Field
8am					Breakfast				
9am 9.30am	Court 9am - 10am (subject to Crown/ B&B)								
10am				Laid Work - Cords, purl & pearls		Armour inspections (10am - 10.30am)	Armour inspections (10am - 10.30am)		
10.30am	Solhiem's Lawn	Intermediate Illumination Mistress Baroness		Mistress Rowan Perigrynne (10am - 11am)					
11am	Games (10am - 12pm)	Katherine Alicia of Sarum (10am - 12pm)	Clan Blue Feather Morning Tea (11am - 12pm)	Viking Basket Weaving Jewellery - Lady Callieach Dhe Oduinn		Powerful Owl Tourney - Rapier (10.30am - 12pm)	Heavy Pickups (10.30am - 12pm)	Archery Practice (10.30am - 12pm)	
11.30am			(Train - 12pm)	(11am - 12pm)					
12pm					Lunch 12pm - 1pm				
1pm		Scribal Meet & Greet							
1.30pm		(1pm - 2pm)				Powerful Owl	Rapier Pickups		
2pm	Children's activities			Making Brass Aglets - Lord Sebastion	The nonourable	Tourney - Heavy (1pm - 3pm)	(1.30pm - 2.30pm)	Inter Kingdom	
2.30pm	(2pm - 3pm)		Quiet space	Tockler (2pm - 3pm)	Lady Margrét (Greta) Thorfinsdottir (1pm - 4pm)			Archery Competition (1pm - 4pm)	
3pm			-			Youth Bofferlo			
3.30pm						Tourney (3pm - 4pm)			
4pm	Court								
4.30pm	4pm start								
5pm						Children's Boffer			
5.30pm						Tourney 5pm - 6pm			
6pm			'		Dinner			'	
7pm					6pm start				
8pm									
9pm	Social time/ Games/ Bardic circle around firepit								
10pm to late	8pm til late								

	Village Green	A&S 1	A&S 2	Lists 1	Lists 2	Archery Range	War Field			
8am				Breakfast						
9am	Closing court (9am - 9.30am)									
10am										
11am	Site pack down (9.30am start)									
12pm	Baronial gear truck packed and off site									
1pm	Site pack down continues									
2pm				Everyone off site						